
Sr No.

Name of  the
Operational Creditor

 Claim as on 
Insolvency 

Commenceme
nt Date  

Claim Admitted 
Amount (Rs.)

1
Municipal Corporation of Greater 
Mumbai (MCGM)          3,14,752                         3,14,752 

2 MCGM (Property Tax) 4,65,11,277    4,65,11,277                  
Total 4,68,26,029   4,68,26,029                  

List of Operational Creditors
Genesis Resorts Private Limited


